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Higher impact: com ‘and'GEF-7 targets




GEF-7 “Status

quo” scenario GEF-6 = USS
(USS4.4bn) 4.43bn
1. Terrestrial protected areas created or under improved management (mha) 210
2. Marine protected areas created or under improved management (mha) 6.0
3. Area of land restored (mha) 6.9
4. Area of landscapes under improved practices (mha; excl. protected areas) 347
5. Area of marine habitat under improved practices (mha; excl. protected areas) 31
Total area under improved management (mha, sum of 1 through 5) 601 420
6. Greenhouse gas emissions mitigated (m metric tons of CO,e) 1,650 750
7. Number of shared water ecosystems under new or improved cooperative management (fresh or marine) 35
8. Globally over-exploited marine fisheries moved to more sustainable levels (thousand metric tons) (Percent
of fisheries, by volume) 3,900 (15%) 20%
9. Reduction of chemicals of global concern and their waste in the environment and in processes, materials
and products (thousand metric tons) 108 81
10. Reduction of emissions of POPs to air from point/ non-point sources (gTEQ) 1,500
11. No. of direct beneficiaries disaggregated by gender Monitored

GEF-7 targets across proposed core indicators
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~ environmental benefits in G
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under “status quo”, the | M:..but 36% of the total area of ...a_r)d15‘8% of the GHG
Impact Programs account for  landscapes and seascapes emissions reduced
about 25% of all notional brought under improved

funding allocations... managementin... ¢ .



Food, Land-Use  Sustainable SFM in Major
and Restoration Cities Biomes

1. Terrestrial protected areas created/ under improved management (mha)
2. Marine protected areas created or under improved management (mha)
3. Area of land restored (mha)

4. Area of landscapes under improved practices (mha)

5. Area of marine habitat under improved practices (mha)

6. Greenhouse gas emissions mitigated (m metric tons of CO,e)

7. Number of shared water ecosystems under new or improved
cooperative management (fresh or marine)

8. Globally over-exploited marine fisheries moved to more sustainable
levels (thousand metric tons) (Percent of fisheries, by volume)

9. Reduction of chemicals of global concern and their waste in the
environment and in processes, materials and products (thousand metric
tons)

10. Reduction of POPs to air from point/ non-point sources (gTEQ)

Impact Programs seek multiple benefits






Adjusting priorities for programming: “status quo” scenario
(mUSS)

GEF-7 ("status USS change % change GEF-6
quo") GEF-6 to GEF-7 to GEF-7

GEF-5 GEF-6

International waters 440 456 s 456 i Qe o 0.0%
Non-grant

: 80 165 200 85 73.9%
instruments

Total 4,250 4,433 4,433 0 0.0%



Programming priorities under three scenarios (muss)

US$4.1bn scenario GEF-7 US$5bn scenario
("status
% change USS change allocation quo") allocation USS change % change

W - 0.0% iy W L g ey (T 510 54 11.8%
Nl -12.0% 24 176 200 240 40  20.0%

Total -1.5% -333 4,100 4,433 5,000 567 12.8%
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In summary: increased funding leads to an even greater
increase in potential global benefits

US$4.4bn scenario
US$4.1bn

scenario change in unit of
target & % change
measure

Mha (marine) Bl o | 5.7
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Financing the Impact Programs

Impact Programs and
Frontier Investments
Food, Land Use and
Restoration
Sustainable Cities
SFM for Major
Biomes

Amazon

Congo

Drylands

Frontier Investments
Green Finance
MEA/SDG Integration
Circular Economy
Total

STAR

280
110

130
50
30
50

o O

520

USS4.1 bn
Set-aside
Matching Global /
Incentives  Regional

140 35
55 10
65 30
25 10
15 10
25 10

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
260 75

Total

455
175

225
85
55
85

o O

855

STAR

310
120

150
60
30
60
20

20

600

Status Quo
Set-aside
Matching Global /
Incentives  Regional

155 35
610) 20
75 30
30 10
15 10
30 10
10 0

0 0

10 0

0 0
300 85

Total

500
200

255
100
55
100
30

30

985

STAR

350
130

(RS10)
70
40
/0
80
20
20
40

740

USS5.0 bn
Set-aside
Matching Global /
Incentives  Regional
175 35

65 25
90 30
35 10
20 10
35 10
40 50
10 20
10 0
20 30
370 140

Total

560
220

300
519
70
115
170
50

30

90
1250



